

Represent Columbus

Statement of Expenditures

January 1 through April 15, 2016

Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Memo	Paid Amount	Balance	Balance
Jan 1 - Apr 15, 16							
01/04/2016	Eft	Bankcard		Transaction Fees	8.54	8.54	31-B
01/04/2016	Eft	Dropbox		Office Support	13.98	22.52	31-B
01/05/2016	1218	DRW	5020 Ford Street Swartz Creek, MI 48473	Adjusted validity rate ~ 12/30/15	-299.00	-276.48	31-B
01/05/2016	1218	DRW	5020 Ford Street Swartz Creek, MI 48473	12/31/15 ~ 626 gross signatures	1,221.00	944.52	31-B
01/05/2016	1218	DRW	5020 Ford Street Swartz Creek, MI 48473	01/04/16 ~ 1119 gross signatures	2,182.00	3,126.52	31-B
01/05/2016	1218	DRW	5020 Ford Street Swartz Creek, MI 48473	01/05/16 ~ 307 gross signatures	599.00	3,725.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1219	Gregory Pace	3485 Indianola Avenue Columbus, OH 43214	36 Valid Signatures/Validator	72.00	3,797.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1219	Gregory Pace	3485 Indianola Avenue Columbus, OH 43214	36 Valid Signatures/Validator	121.00	3,918.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1220	Walter Searcy	58 S. Napoleon Avenue, Apt C Columbus, OH 43213	10 Valid Signatures	20.00	3,938.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1221	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	150 Valid Signatures	300.00	4,238.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1222	James P. Manning	2212 N. 4th Street Columbus, OH 43201	128 Valid Signatures	256.00	4,494.52	31-B
01/06/2016	1223	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	12/29 - 1/4	293.30	4,787.82	31-B
01/06/2016	1224	Wesley L. Jones	370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	12/29 - 1/4	163.02	4,950.84	31-B
01/06/2016	1225	Royal Property Ent LLC	1336 E. Main Street Columbus, OH 43205	Inv# 34567	182.00	5,132.84	31-B
01/06/2016	1226	Tracy L. Wright	1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Columbus, OH 43223	12/30 Submissions	39.00	5,171.84	31-B
01/06/2016	1227	Vanessa Shepherd	1158 Oakwood Columbus, OH 43206	Bal Due 12/15/15	14.92	5,186.76	31-B
01/06/2016	1228	Lightning Hopkins Scales	711 South 22nd Street Columbus, OH 43205	15 Valid Signatures	30.00	5,216.76	31-B
01/06/2016	1229	Robert Henton	943 Almond Place Columbus, OH 43203	5 Valid Signatures	10.00	5,226.76	31-B
01/06/2016	Eft	Microsoft		Office Support	3.76	5,230.52	31-B
01/07/2016	Eft	Microsoft		Office Support	10.41	5,240.93	31-B
01/11/2016	Eft	Uber		Travel	4.45	5,245.38	31-B
01/11/2016	Eft	Intuit		Office Support	25.77	5,271.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1230	Ruby Brooks	702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213	140 Valid Signatures less advance	280.00	5,551.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1231	James P. Manning	2212 N. 4th Street Columbus, OH 43201	262 Valid	786.00	6,337.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1232	Eddie Weldon	1274 Lockbourne Road Columbus, OH 43206	81 Valid	162.00	6,499.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1233	Cheri Burke		9 Valid	18.00	6,517.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1234	Stephen Horn	767 East Gate Street Columbus, OH 43206	VOID:	0.00	6,517.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1235	Walter Searcy	58 S. Napoleon Avenue, Apt C Columbus, OH 43213	VOID:	0.00	6,517.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1236	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	262 Valid	524.00	7,041.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1237	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	77 Valid	154.00	7,195.15	31-B
01/13/2016	1238	Shawn Drew	7704 Burkey Ln Reynoldsburg, OH 43068	59 Valid	118.00	7,313.15	31-B